
Keystone Agility Club Masters Series Tue, Aug 7, 2018

Jumping Agility Series

Height Dog(Breed)Handler SCT Time Faults Total SCT Time Faults Total Total Place $ MFC

8" (s)   Puzzle (Shetland Sheepdog) Janina Vickers 53 39.360 5.0 44.360 67 49.720 5.0 54.720 99.080 1 $4.00 MFC

12" (s)   Griffin (Shetland Sheepdog) Janet Puro 53 58.700 20.7 85.100 67 56.740 5.0 61.740 146.840 1 $4.00 MFC

16" (s)   Maizy (Border Collie) Mary Ellen Barry 48 35.350 -- 35.350 61 38.970 5.0 43.970 79.320 1 $8.00 MFC

Miya (Border Collie) Shirley Loos 48 E -- 160.000 61 38.900 -- 38.900 198.900 MFC

8"   Phire (Pomeranian) Jacky Mento 50 Abs -- 1060.000 64 Abs -- 1060.000 2120.000

12"   Bonnie (Crossbreed) Carol Hinckley 50 54.340 9.34 68.020 64 57.470 -- 57.470 125.490 1 $16.00 MFC

Maksim (Shetland Sheepdog) Maureen Waldron 50 42.310 -- 42.310 64 NFC -- 1060.000 1102.310

Targhee (Miniature American Shepherd) Lynne Schroeder 50 NFC -- 1060.000 64 NFC -- 1060.000 2120.000

Mixer (Shetland Sheepdog) Judi Schroeder 50 Abs -- 1060.000 64 Abs -- 1060.000 2120.000

16"   Figment (Crossbreed) Alaina Axford-moore 50 37.560 15.0 52.560 64 42.220 5.0 47.220 99.780 1 $12.00 MFC

Grover (Shetland Sheepdog) Janet Puro 50 45.250 5.0 50.250 64 59.630 10.0 69.630 119.880 2 MFC

Ferris (Rat Terrier) Deborah Stevenson 50 41.170 -- 41.170 64 E -- 160.000 201.170 MFC

20"   Enzo (Border Collie) Jennifer Seidel 45 34.140 5.0 39.140 58 36.070 5.0 41.070 80.210 1 $40.00 MFC

Shazam (Border Collie) Mary Lou Hanlon 45 37.420 5.0 42.420 58 51.420 10.0 61.420 103.840 2 MFC

Fame(us) (Border Collie) Jessica Ajoux 45 30.620 -- 30.620 58 E -- 160.000 190.620 MFC

Kylie (Border Collie) Dan Burke 45 32.640 5.0 37.640 58 E -- 160.000 197.640

Usa (Border Collie) Donna Staiveki 45 39.520 5.0 44.520 58 E -- 160.000 204.520

Quincy (Border Collie) Alisa Vargas 45 34.650 10.0 44.650 58 E -- 160.000 204.650

Athena (Border Collie) Mary Ellen Barry 45 E -- 160.000 58 48.110 -- 48.110 208.110

Gimmick (Crossbreed) Alaina Axford-moore 45 E -- 160.000 58 47.370 5.0 52.370 212.370

Nakoma (Australian Cattle Dog) Becky Anderson 45 E -- 160.000 58 46.120 10.0 56.120 216.120

Pizzazz (Border Collie) Mary Lou Hanlon 45 E -- 160.000 58 NFC -- 1060.000 1220.000

22"   Cella (Border Collie) Shirley Loos 45 E -- 160.000 58 38.010 -- 38.010 198.010 MFC

Bryn (Border Collie) Jacky Mento 45 51.420 6.42 64.260 58 NFC -- 1060.000 1124.260

24"   Optimus Prime (Border Collie) Jessica Ajoux 45 34.370 -- 34.370 58 E -- 160.000 194.370 MFC

Zam (Border Collie) Donna Staiveki 45 36.200 5.0 41.200 58 E -- 160.000 201.200

Z (Border Collie) Mary Ellen Barry 45 E -- 160.000 58 E -- 160.000 320.000

Robin (Border Collie) Thomas Mulcahey 45 Abs -- 1060.000 58 Abs -- 1060.000 2120.000

Ã‰lan (Belgian Tervuren) Joyce Brook 45 NFC -- 1060.000 58 Abs -- 1060.000 2120.000



Keystone Agility Club  Masters Jumping Tue, Aug 7, 2018

Height Time SCT Faults Q/LvlPts Place Score YPS Dog(Breed)Handler

8" (s) 39.360 53 5.000 1st 44.360 3.913 Puzzle (Shetland Sheepdog) Janina Vickers

12" (s) 58.700 53 20.700 1st 85.100 2.624 Griffin (Shetland Sheepdog) Janet Puro

16" (s) 35.350 48 0.000   Q/6 1st 35.350 4.356 Maizy (Border Collie) Mary Ellen Barry

E 48 -- 160.000 -- Miya (Border Collie) Shirley Loos

8" Abs 50 -- 1060.000 -- Phire (Pomeranian) Jacky Mento

12" 42.310 50 0.000   Q/6 1st 42.310 3.640 Maksim (Shetland Sheepdog) Maureen Waldron

54.340 50 9.340 2nd 68.020 2.834 Bonnie (Crossbreed) Carol Hinckley

Abs 50 -- 1060.000 -- Mixer (Shetland Sheepdog) Judi Schroeder

NFC 50 -- 1060.000 -- Targhee (Miniature American Shepherd) Lynne Schroeder

16" 41.170 50 0.000   Q/6 1st 41.170 3.741 Ferris (Rat Terrier) Deborah Stevenson

45.250 50 5.000 2nd 50.250 3.403 Grover (Shetland Sheepdog) Janet Puro

37.560 50 15.000 3rd 52.560 4.100 Figment (Crossbreed) Alaina Axford-moore

20" 30.620 45 0.000   Q/6 1st 30.620 5.029 Fame(us) (Border Collie) Jessica Ajoux

32.640 45 5.000 2nd 37.640 4.718 Kylie (Border Collie) Dan Burke

34.140 45 5.000 3rd 39.140 4.511 Enzo (Border Collie) Jennifer Seidel

37.420 45 5.000 4th 42.420 4.115 Shazam (Border Collie) Mary Lou Hanlon

39.520 45 5.000 5th 44.520 3.897 Usa (Border Collie) Donna Staiveki

34.650 45 10.000 6th 44.650 4.444 Quincy (Border Collie) Alisa Vargas

E 45 -- 160.000 -- Nakoma (Australian Cattle Dog) Becky Anderson

E 45 -- 160.000 -- Athena (Border Collie) Mary Ellen Barry

E 45 -- 160.000 -- Gimmick (Crossbreed) Alaina Axford-moore

E 45 -- 160.000 -- Pizzazz (Border Collie) Mary Lou Hanlon

22" 51.420 45 6.420 1st 64.260 2.995 Bryn (Border Collie) Jacky Mento

E 45 -- 160.000 -- Cella (Border Collie) Shirley Loos

24" 34.370 45 0.000   Q/6 1st 34.370 4.481 Optimus Prime (Border Collie) Jessica Ajoux

36.200 45 5.000 2nd 41.200 4.254 Zam (Border Collie) Donna Staiveki

E 45 -- 160.000 -- Z (Border Collie) Mary Ellen Barry

Abs 45 -- 1060.000 -- Robin (Border Collie) Thomas Mulcahey

NFC 45 -- 1060.000 -- Ã‰lan (Belgian Tervuren) Joyce Brook



Keystone Agility Club  Masters Agility Tue, Aug 7, 2018

Height Time SCT Faults Q/LvlPts Place Score YPS Dog(Breed)Handler

8" (s) 49.720 67 5.000 1st 54.720 3.600 Puzzle (Shetland Sheepdog) Janina Vickers

12" (s) 56.740 67 5.000 1st 61.740 3.155 Griffin (Shetland Sheepdog) Janet Puro

16" (s) 38.900 61 0.000   Q/6 1st 38.900 4.602 Miya (Border Collie) Shirley Loos

38.970 61 5.000 2nd 43.970 4.593 Maizy (Border Collie) Mary Ellen Barry

8" Abs 64 -- 1060.000 -- Phire (Pomeranian) Jacky Mento

12" 57.470 64 0.000   Q/6 1st 57.470 3.115 Bonnie (Crossbreed) Carol Hinckley

Abs 64 -- 1060.000 -- Mixer (Shetland Sheepdog) Judi Schroeder

NFC 64 -- 1060.000 -- Maksim (Shetland Sheepdog) Maureen Waldron

NFC 64 -- 1060.000 -- Targhee (Miniature American Shepherd) Lynne Schroeder

16" 42.220 64 5.000 1st 47.220 4.240 Figment (Crossbreed) Alaina Axford-moore

59.630 64 10.000 2nd 69.630 3.002 Grover (Shetland Sheepdog) Janet Puro

E 64 -- 160.000 -- Ferris (Rat Terrier) Deborah Stevenson

20" 36.070 58 5.000 1st 41.070 4.963 Enzo (Border Collie) Jennifer Seidel

48.110 58 0.000   Q/6 2nd 48.110 3.721 Athena (Border Collie) Mary Ellen Barry

47.370 58 5.000 3rd 52.370 3.779 Gimmick (Crossbreed) Alaina Axford-moore

46.120 58 10.000 4th 56.120 3.881 Nakoma (Australian Cattle Dog) Becky Anderson

51.420 58 10.000 5th 61.420 3.481 Shazam (Border Collie) Mary Lou Hanlon

E 58 -- 160.000 -- Kylie (Border Collie) Dan Burke

E 58 -- 160.000 -- Usa (Border Collie) Donna Staiveki

E 58 -- 160.000 -- Quincy (Border Collie) Alisa Vargas

E 58 -- 160.000 -- Fame(us) (Border Collie) Jessica Ajoux

NFC 58 -- 1060.000 -- Pizzazz (Border Collie) Mary Lou Hanlon

22" 38.010 58 0.000   Q/6 1st 38.010 4.709 Cella (Border Collie) Shirley Loos

NFC 58 -- 1060.000 -- Bryn (Border Collie) Jacky Mento

24" E 58 -- 160.000 -- Z (Border Collie) Mary Ellen Barry

E 58 -- 160.000 -- Zam (Border Collie) Donna Staiveki

E 58 -- 160.000 -- Optimus Prime (Border Collie) Jessica Ajoux

Abs 58 -- 1060.000 -- Robin (Border Collie) Thomas Mulcahey

Abs 58 -- 1060.000 -- Ã‰lan (Belgian Tervuren) Joyce Brook




